Up\ | @\é [l ﬁ‘

:“g @N— S\ /7 |
Wéw_ éD g]f g

28

IMI

g/ @' I
AT
BQ)

ALARM CONTROL PANEL (FACP) k (09)

LA

Corresponds to FACP Device Number
10xx - xx is the number in the circle

SMOKE DETECTOR

PULL STATION
MONITOR MODULE OR RELAY

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM DEVICE LOCATOR

Fire Extinguisher Locations




Device #

Device Location (Device Type)

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1033
1034
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052

- 32

- 40

Main Entrance - inside the airlock area (pull station)

Back door that exits towards the modular by PCC admin offices (pull station)
Hall C - to the right of the double doors as you enter (pull station)

Hall B - to the left of the double doors as you enter (pull station)

Hall A - to the left of the double doors as you enter (pull station)

Hall A Children’s Ministry Storage area (pull station)

By Old Mechanical Room / Old Exit Door (pull station)

-not used
By Emergency Fire Doors / Outside Room 201 / Family Room (pull station)
-not used
Modular Classroom 301 (pull station)

Modular Classroom 302 (pull station)

Summit Christian Academy Financial Office Exit (pull station)

Modular Classroom 303 (pull station)

Hallway Exit Door From Modular Building (Farthest Door on Modulars) (pull station)
New Mechanical Room - Accessible by Outside Door Only (pull station)

Storage room above chair storage area to left of stage (pull station)

Mechanical Room above Green Room / Sports Storage (pull station)

Gymnasium Stage - stage right by stage storage room doors (pull station)

Top of Stage Exit Ramp (pull station)

Above the Fire Alarm Control Panel - main entrance (smoke detector)

In Green Room above lighting / sound equipment (smoke detector)

Above fire doors by Room 201 / Family Room (smoke detector)

In mechanical mezzanine above the classroom wing (smoke detector)

Main Gymnasium Exit Doors (pull station)

Hallway near Room 202 (pull station)

Exit door near Room 208 (pull station)

Exit door near Pantry (pull station)

Mechanical Mezzanine above the Café (pull station)

Hallway near Room 202 (smoke detector)

-not used
Exit door by Café (pull station)
-not used
Sprinkler System Flow Switch in Old Mechanical Room (monitor module)

Sprinkler System Tamper Switch in Old Mechanical Room (monitor module)

Sprinkler System Tamper Switch in Old Mechanical Room (monitor module)

Sprinkler System Pressure Switch in Old Mechanical Room (monitor module)
Sprinkler System PIV in Electrical Room (monitor module)

Fire Doors between Room 201 & 202 (relay module)

Fire Doors between Room 201 & 202 - device located in electrical room (relay module)
RESZ2 in New Mechanical Room (monitor module)

Dry Sprinkler in mech. mezz. above Green Room (monitor module)

Sprinkler System Tamper Switch in mech. mezz. above Green Room (monitor module)
Sprinkler System Flow Switch in Old Mechanical Room (monitor module)

Sprinkler System Tamper Switch in Old Mechanical Room (monitor module)

FIRE ALARM DEVICE LOCATION DESCRIPTIONS




