

<u>Device #</u>	<u>Device Location (Device Type)</u>
1001	Main Entrance - inside the airlock area (pull station)
1002	Back door that exits towards the modular by PCC admin offices (pull station)
1003	Hall C - to the right of the double doors as you enter (pull station)
1004	Hall B - to the left of the double doors as you enter (pull station)
1005	Hall A - to the left of the double doors as you enter (pull station)
1006	Hall A Children's Ministry Storage area (pull station)
1007	By Old Mechanical Room / Old Exit Door (pull station)
1008	————not used————
1009	By Emergency Fire Doors / Outside Room 201 / Family Room (pull station)
1010	————not used————
1011	Modular Classroom 301 (pull station)
1012	Modular Classroom 302 (pull station)
1013	Summit Christian Academy Financial Office Exit (pull station)
1014	Modular Classroom 303 (pull station)
1015	Hallway Exit Door From Modular Building (Farthest Door on Modulars) (pull station)
1016	New Mechanical Room - Accessible by Outside Door Only (pull station)
1017	Storage room above chair storage area to left of stage (pull station)
1018	Mechanical Room above Green Room / Sports Storage (pull station)
1019	Gymnasium Stage - stage right by stage storage room doors (pull station)
1020	Top of Stage Exit Ramp (pull station)
1021	Above the Fire Alarm Control Panel - main entrance (smoke detector)
1022	In Green Room above lighting / sound equipment (smoke detector)
1023	Above fire doors by Room 201 / Family Room (smoke detector)
1024	In mechanical mezzanine above the classroom wing (smoke detector)
1025	Main Gymnasium Exit Doors (pull station)
1026	Hallway near Room 202 (pull station)
1027	Exit door near Room 208 (pull station)
1028	Exit door near Pantry (pull station)
1029	Mechanical Mezzanine above the Café (pull station)
1030	Hallway near Room 202 (smoke detector)
1031 - 32	————not used————
1033	Exit door by Café (pull station)
1034 - 40	————not used————
1041	Sprinkler System Flow Switch in Old Mechanical Room (monitor module)
1042	Sprinkler System Tamper Switch in Old Mechanical Room (monitor module)
1043	Sprinkler System Tamper Switch in Old Mechanical Room (monitor module)
1044	Sprinkler System Pressure Switch in Old Mechanical Room (monitor module)
1045	Sprinkler System PIV in Electrical Room (monitor module)
1046	Fire Doors between Room 201 & 202 (relay module)
1047	Fire Doors between Room 201 & 202 - device located in electrical room (relay module)
1048	RES2 in New Mechanical Room (monitor module)
1049	Dry Sprinkler in mech. mezz. above Green Room (monitor module)
1050	Sprinkler System Tamper Switch in mech. mezz. above Green Room (monitor module)
1051	Sprinkler System Flow Switch in Old Mechanical Room (monitor module)
1052	Sprinkler System Tamper Switch in Old Mechanical Room (monitor module)

FIRE ALARM DEVICE LOCATION DESCRIPTIONS